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After printing this label:

CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN FRONT OF POUCH
1. Fold the printed page along the horizontal line.

2. Place Jabel in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment.

Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Service Guide, available on
fedex.com. FedEx will not be responsible for any claim in excess of $100 per package, whether the result of loss, damage,
delay, non-delivery, misdelivery, or misinformation, unless you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document
your actual loss and file a timely claim. Limitations found in the current FedEx Service Guide apply. Your right to recover from
FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic value of the package, loss of sales, income interest, profit, attorney's fees, costs, and
other forms of damage whether direct, incidental, consequential, or speclal is limited to the greater of $100 or the authorized
declared value. Recovery cannot exceed actual documented loss. Maximum for items of extraordinary value is $1,000, e.g.
Jewelry, precious metals, negotiable instruments and other items listed in our Service Guide. Written claims must be filed
within strict time limits, see current FedEx Service Guide.



ORIGIN ID:BJCA (303) 462-9503 SHIP DATE: 26DEC24

JANELLE [ OHMAN ACTWGT: 32,00 LB
TECHLAW CONSULTANTS, INC. CAD: 110555859/INET4535
1 DENVER FEDERAL CENTER DIMS: 26x14x15 IN
BUILDING 25, DOOR E-3

DENVER FEBERAL CENTE, CO 80225 BILL SENDER

UNITED STATES US

0 MOHAMMAD AHMED
ALLIANCE TECHNICAL GROUP LLC
284 SHEFFIELD ST

58C.J5/49B9/C6C4

MOUNTAINSIDE NJ 07092

ﬁomv 789-8900 REF: 8314544444B1FABM500A096
DEPT:

i _______________________________ ___________________ ________

:

J244024081004uy

FRI - 27 DEC 5:00P

20of6
STANDARD OVERNIGHT
(hee 7710 4290 1606
Mstr 7710 4290 1591 0201

07092

NF KBCA vo-vs EWR

[INTRUIN

) q.q40
12/27/29 2.1

CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN FRONT OF POUCH

1. Fold the printed page along the horizontat fine.
2, Place lebet in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipmeni.

After printing this label:



ORIGIN ID:BJCA (303) 462-9503 SHIP DATE: 26DEC24

JANELLE LOHMAN ACTWGT: 35,00 LB
TECHLAW CONSULTANTS, INC. CAD: 110555858/INET4535
1 DENVER FEDERAL CENTER DIMS: 25x14x15 IN
BUILDING 25, DOOR E-3

DENVER FEDERAL CENTE, CO 80225 BILL SENDER

UNITED STATES US

™© MOHAMMAD AHMED
ALLIANCE TECHNICAL GROUP LLC
284 SHEFFIELD ST

58CJ5/49B9/CEC4

MOUNTAINSIDE NJ 07092

%omv 789-8900 REF: 8314544444B1FABMS00A086
DEPT;

_==================E==========

.

Express

J244024091001uy

FRI - 27 DEC 5:00P

3of6
STANDARD OVERNIGHT
(5] 7710 4290 1617
Mstr# 7710 4290 1591 0201

07092

NF KBCA ws-vs EWR

LT

0 M 7.4°

CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE iN FRONT OF POUCH

1. Fold the printed page along the horizontal line.
2. Place labet in shipping pouch and affix it o your shiprment.

After printing this label:



ORIGIN ID:BJCA {303) 462-9503 SHIP DATE: 26DEC24

JANELLE LOHMAN ACTWGT: 20.00 LB
TECHLAW CONSULTANTS, INC. CAD: 110555859/INET4535
1 DENVER EEDERAL CENTER DIMS: 11x18x15 IN
BUILDING 25, DOOR E-3

DENVER FEDERAL CENTE, CO 80225 BILL SENDER

UNITED STATES US

0 MOHAMMAD AHMED
ALLIANCE TECHNICAL GROUP LLC

284 SHEFFIELD ST

58CJ5/49B9ICECA

MOUNTAINSIDE NJ 07092

mmowv 789-8900 REF: 8314544444B1FABMS00A096
DEPT:

.

J242024081009uv

FRI - 27 DEC 5:00P

ﬁ NN.W_MMNmo 1628 STANDARD OVERNIGHT
(001]
Mistr# 7710 4290 1591 07092

NF KBCA vo-vs EWR

TN

R.M 940

o

V227 2 3.0

CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN FRONT OF POUCH

1. Fold the printed page elong the horizontal fne.
2. Plece label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment.

After printing this label:



ORIGIN ID:BJCA (303) 462-9503 SHIP DATE: 26DEC24

JANELLE LOHMAN ACTWGT: 35.00 LB
TECHLAW CONSULTANTS, INC. CAD: 110555859/INET4535
1 DENVER FEDERAL CENTER DIMS: 25x14x15 IN
BUILDING 25, DOOR E-3

DENVER FEDERAL CENTE, CO 80225 BILL SENDER

UNITED STATES US

™ MOHAMMAD AHMED
ALLIANCE TECHNICAL GROUP LLC

284 SHEFFIELD ST

58CJ5/49B9/CEC4

MOUNTAINSIDE NJ 07092

Gomv 789-8800 REF: 8314544444B1FABM500A096
DEPT.

[l _______________________________ _________________ __________

J244024091001uv

il

FRI - 27 DEC 5:00P

50f6
STANDARD OVERNIGHT
(i) 7710 4290 1639
Mstr# 7710 4290 1591 0201

07092

NF KBCA vo-vs EWR

(]

R .M W

12 /27 /24
A-go

CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN FRONT OF POUCH

1. Fold the ptinted page along the horizontal fine.
2. Place abel in shipping pouch and affix it fo your shipment,

After printing this label:



ORIGIN [D:BJCA (303) 462-8503 SHIP DATE: 26DEC24

JANELLE LOHMAN ACTWGT: 20,00 LB
TECHLAW CONSULTANTS, INC. CAD: 11055585%/INET4535
1 DENVER FEDERAL CENTER DIMS: 11x18x15 IN
BUILDING 25, DOOR E-3

DENVER FEDERAL CENTE, CO 80225 BILL SENDER

UNITED STATES US !

© MOHAMMAD AHMED
ALLIANCE TECHNICAL GROUP LLC

284 SHEFFIELD ST :
MOUNTAINSIDE NJ 07092 "
fwcmv 789-8900 REF: 8314544444B1FA8M500A096
nzk. DEFT:
I S R
" “&M%e
; i A g
" ? 4 _vu Wm
! M | :
e - 4 }
6of 6 FRI - 27 DEC 5:00P
TANDARD OVERNIGHT
S 7710 4200 1640  °
Mstri 7710 4290 1591 [oz01]

07092

NF KBCA wo-vs EWR

LI

_ 2.4°
RN q.40 1

(2 3\,2

CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE INFRONT OF POUCH

1. Fold the printed page along the horizontal line.
2. Place label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipmeni.

After printing this label:



e
Alli anrcee

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

Login Summary Report

12/27/2024 9:40:00 AM Project Mgr : Deepak
51811 Report Type:: USEPA CLP
12/27/2024 9:40:00 AM EDD Type: EPA CLP

P5388

USEPA CLPSMO

Contact : AnitaKapadia

Date Sign Off :

12/30/2024 9:11:01 AM

Sample ID Client ID Matrix ~ Sampling
Date

P5388-01 MH2D26 Solid  10/28/2024
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Metals CLPMS FULL SFAM_MS 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Metals CLP12 SFAM_AES 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Percent Solids Chemtech -SOP 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025

P5388-02 MH2D29 Solid  10/28/2024
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Metals CLP MSFULL SFAM_MS 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Metals CLP12 SFAM_AES 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Percent Solids Chemtech -SOP 15 0V/17/2025 01/17/2025

P5388-03 MH2D32 Solid  10/28/2024
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Metals CLPMS FULL SFAM_MS 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Metals CLP12 SFAM_AES 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Percent Solids Chemtech -SOP 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025

P5388-04 MH2D35 Solid  10/28/2024
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Metals CLPMS FULL SFAM_MS 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Metals CLP12 SFAM_AES 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Percent Solids Chemtech -SOP 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025

P5388-05 MH2D38 Solid  10/28/2024
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Metals CLPMS FULL SFAM_MS 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Metals CLP12 SFAM_AES 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Percent Solids Chemtech -SOP 15 0V/17/2025 01/17/2025

P5388-06 MH2D41 Solid  10/28/2024
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Metals CLPMS FULL SFAM_MS 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Metals CLP12 SFAM_AES 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025
Percent Solids Chemtech -SOP 15 01/17/2025 01/17/2025




P5388-07

P5388-08

P5388-09

P5388-10

P5388-11

P5388-12

P5388-13

P5388-14

P5388-15

MH2D44

MH2D47

MH2D50

MH2D53

MH2D56

MH2D59

MH2D62

MH2D65

MH2D68

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

Mercury
Metals CLPMSFULL
Metals CLP12

Percent Solids

Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

Mercury
Metas CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_HG

SFAM_MS

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_HG

SFAM_MS

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_HG

SFAM_MS

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_HG

SFAM_MS

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_HG

SFAM_MS

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025




P5388-16

P5388-17

P5388-18

P5388-19

MH2D71

MH2D74

MH2D74D

MH2D74S

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

Mercury
Metals CLPMS FULL
Metals CLP12
Percent Solids

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_HG

SFAM_MS

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_HG

SFAM_MS

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_HG

SFAM_MS

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025

01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025
01/17/2025




WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name: PB165925 WorkListID: 186711 Department: Digestion Date : 12-31-2024 08:04:47
d ) = Frese g 0 s 0 Q 0 Jate e olo
P5388-01 MH2D26 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 cn 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-02 MH2D29 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 c11 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-03 MH2D32 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4degC USEPO1 C11 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-04 MH2D35 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4 degC USEPO1 c1 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-05 MH2D38 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4 deg C USEPO1 c11 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-06 MH2D41 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4degC USEPO1 Cc1 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-07 MH2D44 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4 deg C USEPO1 cn 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-08 MH2D47 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4deg C USEPO1 Cc11 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-09 MH2D50 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4degC USEPO1 c1 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-10 MH2D53 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4deg C USEPO01 c1 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-11 MH2D56 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4degC USEPO1 cn 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-12 MH2D59 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4degC USEP01 Cc11 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-13 MH2D62 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4degC USEPO1 Cc11 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-14 MH2D65 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4degC USEPO01 C11 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-15 MH2D68 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4 deg C USEPO1 c1 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-16 MH2D71 Solid Metals CLP12 Coold4degC USEPO1 c11 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-17 MH2D74 Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Cc1 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-18 MH2D74D Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4 deg C USEP01 cn 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
P5388-19 MH2D74S Solid Metals CLP12 Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Cc11 10/28/2024 SFAM_AES
Date/Time  J.2)31 NN\$ m\ s 35 DatelTime 17|13} /2% /M. o 23

Raw Sample Received by:

5782 A IS

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

e~

Page 1 of 1

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

Y S~

SE2. B e




WorkList Name : PB165924

<<Omx_._m._.AImaoou< Internal Chain)

WorkListID: 186709 Department : Digestion Date : 12-31-2024 08:03:51
ample ; 0 orag ollect Date od
P5388-01 MH2D26 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEP01 cn 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-02 MH2D29 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO01 Cc1 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-03 MH2D32 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C1 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-04 MH2D35 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO01 C11 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-05 MH2D38 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Cc1 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-06 MH2D41 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Coold degC USEPO01 C11 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-07 MH2D44 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 C11 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-08 MH2D47 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 C11 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-09 MH2D50 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO01 c1n 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-10 MH2D53 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 Cc1n 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-11 MH2D56 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 C11 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-12 MH2D59 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Coold deg C USEPO1 C11 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-13 MH2D62 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C1 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-14 MH2D65 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cooid4 degC USEPO01 C1 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-15 MH2D68 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4deg C USEPO1 C11 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-16 MH2D71 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cooi4 degC USEPO1 Cc1n 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-17 MH2D74 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO01 C11 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-18 MH2D74D Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 C11 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
P5388-19 MH2D748 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Coold4 degC USEPO1 C1 10/28/2024 SFAM_MS
DatelTime  J2]31124 %o 30 Date/Time 1213124 L m.,er

Raw Sample Received by: SBD, \Sﬁ+7nmﬁu =& eam

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

) &~

Page 1 of 1

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

P~

S . ot @\3@1
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